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Moth Waszp

SAILORS

1 Ryan
Janov

2 Grace
Poole

3 William
Stratton

4 Audrey
Salager

5 Theo
Goodman

6 Lucca
Farrell

7 Sean
Kaseburg

8 Sarah
Isaak

9 Ben
Sweeny

10 Madilyn
Anderson

https://theclubspot.com/regatta/Ug7p8jrr2c/results?class_id=PtMBoOMLoR

SAIL NUMBER  BOAT NAME

USA 2722

CAN 3526

USA 2119

CAN 3524

USA 3537

USA 2086

USA 2712

CAN 3295

CAN 3525

USA 2720

Buoy Toy Il

None

None

Bzz

None

None

None

Rose-eh

F(x)

Waszup

2024 MOTH NORTH AMERICANS/WASZP PACIFIC COAST CHAMPIONSHIPS

CLUB/ORG

California Yacht
Club

RVicYC

DRYC

RVYC/WVYC

LBYC/BYC

Del Rey Yacht
Club

MBYC

Royal Vancouver
Yacht Club

Hollyburn Sailing
Club

SbyC

NET

8

11

20

28

37

41

46

60

77

TOTAL

12

17

42

46

59

63

68

82

93

99
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